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Consensus Task Force
Conference Call
March 13, 2012

8:00am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-866-393-9767
Conference ID: 1937736
Webinar link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?283367

8:00 am

8:05 am

8:45 am

9:25 am

9:45 am

9:55 am

10:00 am

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Frank Opelka, MD (Chair)
Larry Becker (Chair)

Helen Burstin, MD, MPH
Taroon Amin, MA, MPH

Task Force Discussion: Consensus Body Composition and Type
Consensus Task Force Members

Task Force Discussion: Oversight Committee and Measurement
Advisory Committee

Consensus Task Force Members

Task Force Discussion: Appeals Process
Consensus Task Force Members

NQF Member and Public Comment
Next Steps

Adjourn
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