

## Consensus Task Force Conference Call March 13, 2012 8:00am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-866-393-9767

Conference ID: 1937736

Webinar link: <a href="http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?283367">http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?283367</a>

## **AGENDA**

8:00 am	Welcome and Introductions Frank Opelka, MD (Chair) Larry Becker (Chair) Helen Burstin, MD, MPH Taroon Amin, MA, MPH
8:05 am	Task Force Discussion: Consensus Body Composition and Type Consensus Task Force Members
8:45 am	Task Force Discussion: Oversight Committee and Measurement Advisory Committee  Consensus Task Force Members
9:25 am	Task Force Discussion: Appeals Process Consensus Task Force Members
9:45 am	NQF Member and Public Comment
9:55 am	Next Steps
10:00 am	Adjourn